
Staff Music And Amusements
591 West Chestnut Street

Hanover Pa, 17331

Player Standings Report for W24FR - WED REMOTE COMBO FALL 24
Report Date: 12/12/2024 10:39 AM

Most Improved Players for week 15, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 25.22 25.42 0.20
CHARLES BROWN WRECKING CREW 22.24 22.30 0.06

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

3 DARTS N MANY BEERS
WAYNE ALLISON 54.1 98 53 6.546 26.67 0 0 0 0 8 1 55 2 152
JAMES ZENTISKA 15.3 98 15 2.393 19.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 89

Team Totals: 34.7 196 68 4.469 23.13 0 0 0 0 8 1 64 3 241

BULLS AND BEERS
TIM HYMILLER 11.9 84 10 1.774 18.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 62
SAMANTHA GLADFELTER 28.6 7 2 3.571 18.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7
DAN NOEL 19.4 98 19 1.617 17.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 62
ROBERT PATRULA 14.3 7 1 0.643 15.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 16.3 196 32 1.719 17.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 133

DICKIE DOOS
JOE DIEHL 36.7 98 36 4.954 25.01 0 0 0 0 3 0 33 1 144
BILLY KERN 40.8 98 40 5.010 24.43 0 0 0 0 4 3 37 5 126

Team Totals: 38.8 196 76 4.982 24.72 0 0 0 0 7 3 70 6 270

DOUBLE Ds
DOUG MORGAN 23.5 98 23 3.143 20.43 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 0 104
DAN BUCHANAN 23.5 98 23 2.684 19.85 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 3 88

Team Totals: 23.5 196 46 2.913 20.14 0 0 0 0 2 0 29 3 192

DUMBASS
BRYAN STAUB 58.2 98 57 6.413 28.48 0 0 1 0 8 0 56 2 138
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER 50.0 14 7 7.607 28.32 0 0 0 1 2 0 7 1 25
JASON STAMBAUGH 37.1 70 26 5.521 25.75 0 0 0 0 5 0 24 2 114
STACY NEIDERER 7.1 14 1 1.464 16.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5

Team Totals: 46.4 196 91 5.827 26.54 0 0 1 1 15 0 89 5 282

GETTYSBURG EAGLES
TODD MICKLEY 59.0 105 62 5.490 25.42 0 0 0 1 5 1 33 1 176
RICK SECREST 37.1 105 39 5.352 24.92 0 0 0 1 7 0 41 0 153

Team Totals: 48.1 210 101 5.421 25.18 0 0 0 2 12 1 74 1 329

GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2
MIKE DAVIS 59.3 91 54 6.291 26.88 0 0 0 0 13 0 42 6 133
BRIAN CHAPMAN 37.4 91 34 4.489 23.88 0 0 0 1 3 0 22 3 126

Team Totals: 48.4 182 88 5.390 25.33 0 0 0 1 16 0 64 9 259

KOPPS
SHANNAN KOPP 13.2 91 12 2.066 19.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 64
WAYNE KOPP 9.9 91 9 1.698 17.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 55

Team Totals: 11.5 182 21 1.882 18.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 119

MONKEY DARTS
JESSE FLEISCHMAN 29.6 71 21 3.401 20.96 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 1 70
JORDAN MEYERS 37.3 67 25 2.657 20.03 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 76
ANTHONY JOHNSON 29.5 44 13 2.670 19.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 43

Team Totals: 32.4 182 59 2.951 20.17 0 0 0 1 1 0 23 1 189

MUST BE TRIPPIN
JOE LEATHERMAN 42.9 7 3 6.000 24.90 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 16
STEVE MARSHALL 43.9 98 43 5.184 24.53 0 0 0 0 3 1 28 3 162
MIKE SHIELDS 30.8 91 28 4.577 22.78 0 0 0 0 1 1 33 1 115

Team Totals: 37.8 196 74 4.931 23.71 0 0 0 0 5 2 62 4 293

PUB 217



Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

DAVE ZENTS 26.4 91 24 4.181 23.02 0 0 0 0 1 1 21 5 120
OZZY 0.0 7 0 0.571 14.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
NEIL BAUGHMAN 5.2 77 4 0.468 14.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
ANGIE 0.0 7 0 0.286 14.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 15.4 182 28 2.321 18.64 0 0 0 0 1 1 21 5 140

WRECKING CREW
CHARLES BROWN 24.8 105 26 3.567 22.30 0 0 0 0 3 0 25 1 111
NATE SENTZ 31.4 105 33 3.524 22.11 0 0 0 2 1 0 22 2 109

Team Totals: 28.1 210 59 3.545 22.21 0 0 0 2 4 0 47 3 220

Most Improved Players for week 15, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2.76 2.80 0.04
NATE SENTZ WRECKING CREW 2.73 2.75 0.02

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT

3 DARTS N MANY BEERS
WAYNE ALLISON 53.6 84 45 4.729 9 3.18 55 42 34 4 3 1 10
JAMES ZENTISKA 20.2 84 17 1.631 24 2.27 28 20 8 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 36.9 168 62 3.180 33 2.72 83 62 42 4 3 1 11

BULLS AND BEERS
TIM HYMILLER 13.9 72 10 0.955 3 1.97 19 6 3 0 0 1 1
SAMANTHA GLADFELTER 16.7 6 1 0.792 1 1.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
DAN NOEL 10.7 84 9 0.923 4 1.85 18 8 5 0 0 0 3
ROBERT PATRULA 0.0 6 0 0.500 0 1.70 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 11.9 168 20 0.917 8 1.90 40 14 8 0 0 1 5

DICKIE DOOS
BILLY KERN 46.4 84 39 3.815 20 3.04 54 29 30 3 0 1 7
JOE DIEHL 44.0 84 37 2.881 20 2.74 56 17 21 0 2 0 3

Team Totals: 45.2 168 76 3.348 40 2.88 110 46 51 3 2 1 10

DOUBLE Ds
DOUG MORGAN 20.2 84 17 2.205 11 2.38 34 24 15 0 1 0 2
DAN BUCHANAN 27.4 84 23 2.449 11 2.34 38 21 14 2 0 1 7

Team Totals: 23.8 168 40 2.327 22 2.36 72 45 29 2 1 1 9

DUMBASS
BRYAN STAUB 59.5 84 50 4.574 17 3.38 56 40 30 2 5 3 4
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER 41.7 12 5 4.667 2 3.19 5 6 4 1 1 1 0
JASON STAMBAUGH 45.0 60 27 2.300 16 2.76 30 12 8 1 1 0 3
STACY NEIDERER 8.3 12 1 1.354 7 1.95 3 1 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 49.4 168 83 3.539 42 3.03 94 59 44 4 7 4 7

GETTYSBURG EAGLES
TODD MICKLEY 53.3 90 48 4.153 17 3.13 62 42 23 2 5 2 7
RICK SECREST 40.0 90 36 2.956 24 2.80 55 22 22 0 2 1 4

Team Totals: 46.7 180 84 3.554 41 2.96 117 64 45 2 7 3 11

GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2
MIKE DAVIS 47.4 78 37 4.061 21 3.36 45 23 30 0 7 3 2
BRIAN CHAPMAN 48.7 78 38 2.878 14 2.67 36 23 16 0 4 0 5

Team Totals: 48.1 156 75 3.470 35 2.99 81 46 46 0 11 3 7

KOPPS
SHANNAN KOPP 16.7 78 13 1.827 8 2.15 33 16 7 1 1 0 4
WAYNE KOPP 15.4 78 12 1.724 6 2.01 25 15 12 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 16.0 156 25 1.776 14 2.08 58 31 19 2 2 0 4

MONKEY DARTS
ANTHONY JOHNSON 42.1 38 16 2.263 4 2.41 25 6 7 0 0 0 0
JORDAN MEYERS 19.6 56 11 1.808 5 2.32 29 13 3 0 1 0 1
JESSE FLEISCHMAN 21.0 62 13 1.734 8 2.18 26 7 6 0 3 0 2

Team Totals: 25.6 156 40 1.889 17 2.29 80 26 16 0 4 0 3

MUST BE TRIPPIN
STEVE MARSHALL 38.1 84 32 3.577 16 3.01 60 26 22 1 5 1 4
JOE LEATHERMAN 16.7 6 1 3.167 2 2.75 6 0 1 0 1 0 0
MIKE SHIELDS 35.9 78 28 2.683 13 2.60 45 16 17 0 2 1 3

Team Totals: 36.3 168 61 3.147 31 2.81 111 42 40 1 8 2 7



Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT

PUB 217
DAVE ZENTS 24.4 78 19 2.772 5 2.68 37 22 21 1 1 1 2
OZZY 0.0 6 0 0.750 0 1.63 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
NEIL BAUGHMAN 9.1 66 6 0.754 5 1.63 12 6 1 2 0 0 0
ANGIE 0.0 6 0 0.667 0 1.27 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.0 156 25 1.760 10 2.14 53 29 22 3 1 1 2

WRECKING CREW
NATE SENTZ 43.3 90 39 3.064 19 2.75 61 23 16 0 5 1 5
CHARLES BROWN 37.8 90 34 3.317 20 2.73 52 27 30 0 2 0 6

Team Totals: 40.6 180 73 3.190 39 2.74 113 50 46 0 7 1 11

Most Improved Players for week 15, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2.76 2.80 0.04
NATE SENTZ WRECKING CREW 2.73 2.75 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by MPD:

Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT Rank

BRYAN STAUB DUMBASS 59.5 84 50 4.574 17 3.38 56 40 30 2 5 3 4 1
MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 47.4 78 37 4.061 21 3.36 45 23 30 0 7 3 2 2
WAYNE ALLISON 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 53.6 84 45 4.729 9 3.18 55 42 34 4 3 1 10 3
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER DUMBASS 41.7 12 5 4.667 2 3.19 5 6 4 1 1 1 0 4
TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 53.3 90 48 4.153 17 3.13 62 42 23 2 5 2 7 5
BILLY KERN DICKIE DOOS 46.4 84 39 3.815 20 3.04 54 29 30 3 0 1 7 6
STEVE MARSHALL MUST BE TRIPPIN 38.1 84 32 3.577 16 3.01 60 26 22 1 5 1 4 7
RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES 40.0 90 36 2.956 24 2.80 55 22 22 0 2 1 4 8
NATE SENTZ WRECKING CREW 43.3 90 39 3.064 19 2.75 61 23 16 0 5 1 5 9
JASON STAMBAUGH DUMBASS 45.0 60 27 2.300 16 2.76 30 12 8 1 1 0 3 10
JOE LEATHERMAN MUST BE TRIPPIN 16.7 6 1 3.167 2 2.75 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 11
CHARLES BROWN WRECKING CREW 37.8 90 34 3.317 20 2.73 52 27 30 0 2 0 6 12
JOE DIEHL DICKIE DOOS 44.0 84 37 2.881 20 2.74 56 17 21 0 2 0 3 13
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 48.7 78 38 2.878 14 2.67 36 23 16 0 4 0 5 14
DAVE ZENTS PUB 217 24.4 78 19 2.772 5 2.68 37 22 21 1 1 1 2 15
MIKE SHIELDS MUST BE TRIPPIN 35.9 78 28 2.683 13 2.60 45 16 17 0 2 1 3 16
ANTHONY JOHNSON MONKEY DARTS 42.1 38 16 2.263 4 2.41 25 6 7 0 0 0 0 17
DOUG MORGAN DOUBLE Ds 20.2 84 17 2.205 11 2.38 34 24 15 0 1 0 2 18
DAN BUCHANAN DOUBLE Ds 27.4 84 23 2.449 11 2.34 38 21 14 2 0 1 7 19
JORDAN MEYERS MONKEY DARTS 19.6 56 11 1.808 5 2.32 29 13 3 0 1 0 1 20
JAMES ZENTISKA 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 20.2 84 17 1.631 24 2.27 28 20 8 0 0 0 1 21
JESSE FLEISCHMAN MONKEY DARTS 21.0 62 13 1.734 8 2.18 26 7 6 0 3 0 2 22
SHANNAN KOPP KOPPS 16.7 78 13 1.827 8 2.15 33 16 7 1 1 0 4 23
WAYNE KOPP KOPPS 15.4 78 12 1.724 6 2.01 25 15 12 1 1 0 0 24
TIM HYMILLER BULLS AND BEERS 13.9 72 10 0.955 3 1.97 19 6 3 0 0 1 1 25
STACY NEIDERER DUMBASS 8.3 12 1 1.354 7 1.95 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 26
SAMANTHA GLADFELTER BULLS AND BEERS 16.7 6 1 0.792 1 1.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 27
DAN NOEL BULLS AND BEERS 10.7 84 9 0.923 4 1.85 18 8 5 0 0 0 3 28
ROBERT PATRULA BULLS AND BEERS 0.0 6 0 0.500 0 1.70 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
NEIL BAUGHMAN PUB 217 9.1 66 6 0.754 5 1.63 12 6 1 2 0 0 0 30
OZZY PUB 217 0.0 6 0 0.750 0 1.63 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
ANGIE PUB 217 0.0 6 0 0.667 0 1.27 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 32

Most Improved Players for week 15, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 25.22 25.42 0.20
CHARLES BROWN WRECKING CREW 22.24 22.30 0.06

All X01 games, sorted by PPR:

Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN Rank

BRYAN STAUB DUMBASS 58.2 98 57 6.413 28.48 0 0 1 0 8 0 56 2 138 1
DOUGLAS LIVELSBERGER DUMBASS 50.0 14 7 7.607 28.32 0 0 0 1 2 0 7 1 25 2
MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 59.3 91 54 6.291 26.88 0 0 0 0 13 0 42 6 133 3
WAYNE ALLISON 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 54.1 98 53 6.546 26.67 0 0 0 0 8 1 55 2 152 4
JASON STAMBAUGH DUMBASS 37.1 70 26 5.521 25.75 0 0 0 0 5 0 24 2 114 5
TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 59.0 105 62 5.490 25.42 0 0 0 1 5 1 33 1 176 6
JOE DIEHL DICKIE DOOS 36.7 98 36 4.954 25.01 0 0 0 0 3 0 33 1 144 7
RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES 37.1 105 39 5.352 24.92 0 0 0 1 7 0 41 0 153 8



Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN Rank

JOE LEATHERMAN MUST BE TRIPPIN 42.9 7 3 6.000 24.90 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 16 9
STEVE MARSHALL MUST BE TRIPPIN 43.9 98 43 5.184 24.53 0 0 0 0 3 1 28 3 162 10
BILLY KERN DICKIE DOOS 40.8 98 40 5.010 24.43 0 0 0 0 4 3 37 5 126 11
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 37.4 91 34 4.489 23.88 0 0 0 1 3 0 22 3 126 12
DAVE ZENTS PUB 217 26.4 91 24 4.181 23.02 0 0 0 0 1 1 21 5 120 13
MIKE SHIELDS MUST BE TRIPPIN 30.8 91 28 4.577 22.78 0 0 0 0 1 1 33 1 115 14
CHARLES BROWN WRECKING CREW 24.8 105 26 3.567 22.30 0 0 0 0 3 0 25 1 111 15
NATE SENTZ WRECKING CREW 31.4 105 33 3.524 22.11 0 0 0 2 1 0 22 2 109 16
JESSE FLEISCHMAN MONKEY DARTS 29.6 71 21 3.401 20.96 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 1 70 17
DOUG MORGAN DOUBLE Ds 23.5 98 23 3.143 20.43 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 0 104 18
JORDAN MEYERS MONKEY DARTS 37.3 67 25 2.657 20.03 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 76 19
JAMES ZENTISKA 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 15.3 98 15 2.393 19.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 89 20
DAN BUCHANAN DOUBLE Ds 23.5 98 23 2.684 19.85 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 3 88 21
SHANNAN KOPP KOPPS 13.2 91 12 2.066 19.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 64 22
ANTHONY JOHNSON MONKEY DARTS 29.5 44 13 2.670 19.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 43 23
SAMANTHA GLADFELTER BULLS AND BEERS 28.6 7 2 3.571 18.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 24
TIM HYMILLER BULLS AND BEERS 11.9 84 10 1.774 18.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 62 25
WAYNE KOPP KOPPS 9.9 91 9 1.698 17.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 55 26
DAN NOEL BULLS AND BEERS 19.4 98 19 1.617 17.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 62 27
STACY NEIDERER DUMBASS 7.1 14 1 1.464 16.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 28
ROBERT PATRULA BULLS AND BEERS 14.3 7 1 0.643 15.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 29
OZZY PUB 217 0.0 7 0 0.571 14.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 30
NEIL BAUGHMAN PUB 217 5.2 77 4 0.468 14.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 31
ANGIE PUB 217 0.0 7 0 0.286 14.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 32
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